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- râ e’l
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- râ e’l

ˇ
can
mi
Ver

ˇ
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stô han

ˇ

ˇ`

ˇ`

ô

1
0

ÍÍÎÎ
ˇ

ÍÍÎÎ̌

ff
2
0

3
2

gl’A
cal
no

ˇ

gl’A
cal
no

ˇ

ˇ`

ˇ`

ô

5
3

ÍÍÎÎ
ˇ

ÍÍÎÎ
ˇ

=

-
-

-
-

- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -

3



‹

›

20

I

G

G

G

G

ò
0

3
1
0

.3
0

2
0
0

mo
ca
fi

˘
- ri
- te
- ne

ˇ

Scher
Lie
To

ˇ
zan

- te
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Critical notes:

The lute tablature is notated a major second higher than the vocal parts. The tablature transcription has been transposed
a major second down to adapt to the key of the vocal parts.

Lute tablature

Bar No. Chord No. String No. Comment

8 1 5 Fret no. 5 in orig.

18 2 4 Fret no. 0 in orig.

18 2 5 Fret no. 2 in orig.

19 6 4 Fret no. 3 in orig.

19 6 5 Fret no. 5 in orig.

20 3 4 Fret no. 1 in orig.

24 4 5 Fret no. 1 in orig.

25 3 equal length beats in orig.

Vocal parts

Original ligatures have been marked with solid brackets: , hemiole colorations with broken brackets: .
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